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 989  919,475
      Block Trades                                                                                                                                               Non Block Trades

 28,267,300 GOLDMAN SACHS CANADA INC.
 25,504,200 INSTINET CANADA LTD.
 24,472,200 RBC CAPITAL MARKETS
 22,023,820 BMO NESBITT BURNS INC.
 14,015,600 CIBC WORLD MARKETS INC.

                  Top 5 Block Trade Brokers by Volume                 Top 5 Block Trade Symbols by Volume

ENB  9,852,000 
TD  6,807,600 
SVI  5,966,000 
SU  5,724,800 
BNS  3,990,300 

        Broker                                                     TSX Block Volume       Symbol                                                      TSX Block Volume

 59,437,995 
$18,325,357 

 4,485 
 44.87%

Daily Volume
Daily Value
Average Trade Size
% TSXV Volume

 132,477,238
$35,559,997

 29,997

Daily Volume
Daily Value
Daily Trades
Daily Symbols Traded  1,165
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